
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics) 6th Semester Section-A Morning  Session: Spring 2022

NameRegistration #
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2001 Abdul Haris Khan - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2002 Afzaal Rafeeq - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2003 Aqib Aziz - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2004 Asad Ullah Khan - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2005 Atiq Ur Rahman 34 F - 3 - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2006 Easha Fatima Butt - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2007 Farhat Hameed - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2008 Farrukh Qaiser Khan - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2009 Fizza Sajid - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2010 Haleema Nawaz - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2011 Hamad Qayyum 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 40 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2012 Hasnat Gul 19 F - 3 - - - - - 46 F - 3 - - - - - 36 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2013 Hidayat Azam - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2014 Husnain Abbas - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2015 Kiran Shahzadi - - - - - - - - 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2016 Madiha - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2017 Mahnoor Aamir - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2018 Mahnoor Khalid - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2019 Mubashir Ali - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2020 Muhammad Adeel 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2021 Muhammad Asif Ali Shah - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2023 Muhammad Babar Nazir - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2025 Muhammad Tahir - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2026 Muhammad Uzair - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2027 Muhammd Aksam Sohaib - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2028 Mujahid Hussain - - - - 27 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2029 Omaima Khan - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2030 Parveen - - - - - - - - 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 86 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2031 Rabia Yasin - - - - - - - - 89 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5
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IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2001 Abdul Haris Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.25 2.91

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2002 Afzaal Rafeeq 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.50 2.97

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2003 Aqib Aziz 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.10 3.18

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2004 Asad Ullah Khan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.40 3.40

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2005 Atiq Ur Rahman 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.67 2.54

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2006 Easha Fatima Butt 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.70 3.12

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2007 Farhat Hameed 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.20 2.82

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2008 Farrukh Qaiser Khan 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.00 2.71

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2009 Fizza Sajid 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.70 3.41

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2010 Haleema Nawaz 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.00 2.74

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2011 Hamad Qayyum 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.75 2.63

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2012 Hasnat Gul 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 0.92 2.44

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2013 Hidayat Azam 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.20 2.76

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2014 Husnain Abbas 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 3.32

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2015 Kiran Shahzadi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.67 3.00

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2016 Madiha 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.30 3.38

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2017 Mahnoor Aamir 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.30 3.19

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2018 Mahnoor Khalid 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.00 3.29

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2019 Mubashir Ali 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.50 3.06

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2020 Muhammad Adeel 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.17 2.76

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2021 Muhammad Asif Ali Shah 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.60 2.97

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2023 Muhammad Babar Nazir 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.60 3.25

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2025 Muhammad Tahir 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.25 2.96

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2026 Muhammad Uzair 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.40 3.07

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2027 Muhammd Aksam Sohaib 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 3.00 3.65

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2028 Mujahid Hussain 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.50 2.54

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2029 Omaima Khan 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.25 2.87

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2030 Parveen 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.90 3.62

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2031 Rabia Yasin 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.90 3.32

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

25/08/2022

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics) 6th Semester Section-A Morning  Session: Spring 2022

NameRegistration #

ECO-305 ECO-307 ECO-309 ECO-310 ECO-311 ECO-312

Microeconomic Analysis Labour Economics Dynamic Optimization Basic Econometrics Applied Econometrics Monetary Economics

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2033 Rana Khurshid - - - - - - - - 46 F - 3 - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2034 Rano Khan - - - - - - - - 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2035 Rida Haq - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 32 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2036 Sajid Ali - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2037 Sania Bibi - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2038 Savera Ansar - - - - - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2039 Shahid Fazal - - - - - - - - 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2040 Shah Meer - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2041 Sofia - - - - - - - - 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2042 Syed Karrar Abdullah Kazim 24 F - 3 - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2043 Syeda Bismillah Kazmi - - - - - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2044 Tehseen Khalid - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2045 Ubaid Ullah - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2046 Usama Habib 23 F - 3 - - - - - 47 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2047 Waseem Abbas - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2048 Wasim Anwar - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2049 Zaheer Ahmed 24 F - 3 - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2050 Muhammad Kashif 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 46 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1616 Hafiz Muhammad Huzaifa - - - - - - - - 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1632 Mushkat Nizar - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 2 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

25/08/2022

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Asst. Controller of ExamsSuperintendent
Controller of Exams



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BS (Economics) 6th Semester Section-A Morning  Session: Spring 2022

ECO-313 ECO-314

Research Methodology Public Finance

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

O
b

ta
in

e
d

G
ra

d
e

G
P

C
re

d
it

s

P
ro

d
u

c
t

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2033 Rana Khurshid 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.60 2.51

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2034 Rano Khan 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.30 3.40

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2035 Rida Haq 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.50 2.62

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2036 Sajid Ali 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.60 3.07

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2037 Sania Bibi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.80 3.53

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2038 Savera Ansar 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.70 3.12

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2039 Shahid Fazal 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.50 3.10

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2040 Shah Meer 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.60 3.28

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2041 Sofia 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.80 3.41

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2042 Syed Karrar Abdullah Kazim 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 2.82

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2043 Syeda Bismillah Kazmi 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 3.20 3.24

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2044 Tehseen Khalid 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.25 2.82

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2045 Ubaid Ullah 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.30 2.78

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2046 Usama Habib 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.25 2.53

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2047 Waseem Abbas 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.50 3.04

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2048 Wasim Anwar 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.80 2.93

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2049 Zaheer Ahmed 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.57 2.65

IS/BS(Eco)/A-19/M/A/2050 Muhammad Kashif 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.50 2.59

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1616 Hafiz Muhammad Huzaifa 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 2.62

IS/BS(Eco)/S-19/M/1632 Mushkat Nizar 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.10 2.74
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